
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NEMA 6/4/2017

123

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Twister Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

NEMA 6/4/2017

125

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 68.8 1.8169



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NEMA 6/4/2017

125

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Zuzu Belgian Malinois Teri Robinson NQ 49.1 2.5458



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NEMA 6/4/2017

153

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 56.41 2.7123



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NEMA 6/4/2017

155

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 44.8 3.4598

16031 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ 44.8 3.4598



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NEMA 6/4/2017

157

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 47.51 3.3046

20051 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 68.52 2.2913

20032 Papi Collie Barbara Brown NQ 71.8 2.1866



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NEMA 6/4/2017

157

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 58.91 2.6651



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

NEMA 6/4/2017

174

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier100 59.11 2.9437



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NEMA 6/4/2017

174

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay100 66.12 2.6316



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NEMA 6/4/2017

178

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 60.08 2.9627



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NEMA 6/4/2017

182

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 58.53 3.1095

20002 Camdyn Border Collie Renee Wormell NQ 58.69 3.1010

20003 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 62.41 2.9162



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

NEMA 6/4/2017

174

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 40.94 4.2501

8016 Sandy All American Nelda Laws100 51.91 3.352

8014 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 50.44 3.4496

8004 Ellie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jerry Pratt NQ 54.41 3.1979

8003 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel NQ 55.74 3.1216

8002 Fitz Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jerry Pratt NQ 67.56 2.5755

8015 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 73.46 2.3686



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NEMA 6/4/2017

174

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 48.18 3.6115

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.85 3.4218

12045 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 55.33 3.1448

12040 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 40.07 4.3424

12006 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 52.88 3.2905

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 53.14 3.2744

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 54.04 3.2198

12009 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 60.53 2.8746



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NEMA 6/4/2017

178

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.58 3.7411

16028 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 48.96 3.6356

16029 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 49.29 3.6113

16010 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 51.31 3.4691

16009 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ NT

16002 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 43.51 4.0910

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 52.11 3.4159

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 64.02 2.7804

16003 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 74.58 2.3867



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NEMA 6/4/2017

182

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 38.75 4.6968

20013 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 41.87 4.3468

20004 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 48.42 3.7588

20045 Cote All American Jim Koras100 52.17 3.4886

20010 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ NT

20005 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ NT

20012 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 46.85 3.8847

20047 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 52.75 3.4502

20048 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 64.01 2.8433

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 65.06 2.7974



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NEMA 6/4/2017

182

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 54.31 3.3511

24005 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 55.63 3.2716

24015 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 60.82 2.9924

24016 Sky Belgian Sheepdog Lisa Wooding100 64.23 2.8336

24020 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 43.48 4.1858

24004 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 45.58 3.993

24014 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 51.37 3.5429

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 57.07 3.1891

24007 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 79.13 2.3000

24003 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 83.28 2.1854



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

NEMA 6/4/2017

123

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Duncan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 53.09 2.3168



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NEMA 6/4/2017

124

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 51.99 2.3851



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

NEMA 6/4/2017

125

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey95 53.62 2.3312



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NEMA 6/4/2017

157

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Constance Glore95 55.44 2.8319

16022 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 52.69 2.9797



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NEMA 6/4/2017

182

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 63.83 2.8513



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

NEMA 6/4/2017

174

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 46.61 3.7331

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 56.68 3.0699

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 51.14 3.4024



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

NEMA 6/4/2017

174

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 48.65 3.5766

8010 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 61.44 2.8320

8017 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes NQ 65.8 2.6444



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

NEMA 6/4/2017

178

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 50.89 3.4977

12013 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 52.72 3.3763

12017 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 55.41 3.2124

12018 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods100 59.23 3.0052

12014 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 65.81 2.7048

12022 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 72.59 2.4521



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NEMA 6/4/2017

182

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 58.43 3.1148

16030 Beulah Collie Joany White100 69.07 2.6350

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 48.51 3.7518

16014 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 57.45 3.168



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NEMA 6/4/2017

182

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 52.58 3.4614

20024 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 65.41 2.7824

20027 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 68.12 2.6718

20055 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ NT

20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 51.12 3.5603



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

NEMA 6/4/2017

0

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 43.5



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

NEMA 6/4/2017

0

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 46.12



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

NEMA 6/4/2017

0

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 37.42

20013 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 41.26

20012 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 46.44

20005 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 54.1

20010 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 55.38

20048 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 58.26



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

NEMA 6/4/2017

0

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 41.21

24014 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 44.62

24020 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ NT

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 49.8



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

NEMA 6/4/2017

0

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ NT

12015 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 49.66



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NEMA 6/4/2017

104

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Twister Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 51.96 2.0015



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

NEMA 6/4/2017

107

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 54.69 1.9565



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

NEMA 6/4/2017

107

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Zuzu Belgian Malinois Teri Robinson NQ 33.22 3.221



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NEMA 6/4/2017

120

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 42.94 2.7946



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

NEMA 6/4/2017

123

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ NT

16021 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 30.37 4.0500



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

NEMA 6/4/2017

127

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 29.25 4.3419

20051 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 39.59 3.2079

20032 Papi Collie Barbara Brown NQ 46.6 2.7253



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

NEMA 6/4/2017

127

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 30.06 4.2249



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

NEMA 6/4/2017

139

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 35.09 3.9612



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NEMA 6/4/2017

144

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 51.83 2.7783



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

NEMA 6/4/2017

148

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Milo All American Rosemary Decie100 30.47 4.8572

20002 Camdyn Border Collie Renee Wormell NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NEMA 6/4/2017

148

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 58.25 2.5408



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

NEMA 6/4/2017

139

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 27.17 5.1159

8004 Ellie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jerry Pratt100 36.13 3.8472

8016 Sandy All American Nelda Laws100 38.61 3.6001

8002 Fitz Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jerry Pratt100 39.47 3.5217

8003 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel100 43.06 3.2281

8015 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 40.26 3.4526



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NEMA 6/4/2017

139

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.45 5.0638

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.21 4.6011

12006 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 33.28 4.1767

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.34 3.7225

12045 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.89 3.5742

12040 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 24.88 5.5868

12009 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 37.75 3.6821

12011 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 45.73 3.0396

12001 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay NQ 51.87 2.6798



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NEMA 6/4/2017

144

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 33.13 4.3465

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.38 4.314

16008 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 36.84 3.9088

16028 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 35.86 4.0156

16010 Cooper All American Bob Duby NQ 39.59 3.6373

16002 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 42.48 3.3898

16009 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 42.58 3.3819

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 45.1 3.1929

16003 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 53.02 2.716



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

NEMA 6/4/2017

148

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 26.21 5.6467

20012 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 26.47 5.5912

20013 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 28.15 5.2575

20047 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34.45 4.2961

20007 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 27.7 5.343

20004 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 33.5 4.4179

20048 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 36.02 4.1088

20045 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 39.78 3.7205

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 41.52 3.5645



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NEMA 6/4/2017

148

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 38.17 3.8774

24003 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ NT

24020 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 28.37 5.2168

24004 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 30.3 4.8845

24014 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 31.08 4.7619

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 37.52 3.9446

24005 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 41.4 3.5749

24016 Sky Belgian Sheepdog Lisa Wooding NQ 50.63 2.9232

24015 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 51.46 2.8760



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

NEMA 6/4/2017

104

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Duncan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 36.6 2.8415

8022 Gizmo Pembroke Welsh Corgi John Mika95 24.45 4.2536



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NEMA 6/4/2017

105

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton95 34.7 3.0259



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NEMA 6/4/2017

107

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey95 35.54 3.0107



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NEMA 6/4/2017

127

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 40.44 3.1405



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NEMA 6/4/2017

127

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 34.61 3.6695



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

NEMA 6/4/2017

139

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 31.65 4.3918

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 35.44 3.9221

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 44.84 3.0999



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

NEMA 6/4/2017

139

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 32.15 4.3235

8030 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 35.32 3.9354

8010 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown100 41.05 3.3861

8017 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 43.28 3.2116



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

NEMA 6/4/2017

144

Norwegian Elkhound Minutemen Association

Judge - Darryl WarrenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 39 3.6923

12015 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 37.08 3.8835

12017 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 39.57 3.6391

12022 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 40.9 3.5208

12014 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 51.4 2.8016

12018 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods NQ 56.93 2.5294
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16015 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 40.2 3.6816

16014 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly100 40.31 3.6715

16017 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 38.47 3.8472

16030 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 51.23 2.8889
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20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 26.42 5.6018

20050 Bias German Shepherd Dog Denielle Stasa100 38.63 3.8312

20055 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ NT

20024 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 47.98 3.0846

20027 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 49.73 2.9761


